2010 £ 4 H RILEOHWHE

Al E = RA | xm | B
329 2|HT A1 58,094 58,094
29 8| X E-fEm-ZMh |HE., CHRE 2,529 55,565
29 8| XE-mm-ZRM |BF. J—E—%F 2,450 53,115
29 1o|pPC-HP-EEE A9 . BEINIL 13,750 39,365
42 8| X E-fHEm-ZRMh  (|EHBADARTIX—%F 1,652 37,713
5 IBEIEE ZFTRELVRE 80X 51-90 x 11 5,070 32,643
6 9| BIEE E.E 90x3-80 350" 32,293
6  11[KE-HEE KTiH18%% 1,260" 31,033
9 8| X E-fEm- T [aE—K 20 31,013
9 8| X E-fEm- T [|oE—FAfK6{E 1,668 29,345
10 8| XE-E&m-ZDM | TF74A)L, HiE 1,022 28,323
12 IEIEE FAREVEE 99iR 7,920 20,403
14 IEIEE FITFEVVEE 38 24o|| 20,163
15 9| BIEE FTEAVVREE 1@ 80" 20,083
16 IEIEE FFEVRE 38 24o|| 19,843
16 IBIEE oA FAFRED=F X 600 19,243
20| __10|PC-HP-EEE BENE 3,493 15,750
20| 11[KE-ABE KT3H20%7 1,500 14,250"
26 9| BIEE FTREVVREK 1818 1,440 12,810"
26 3|RILE FHLESE 24,610 37,420"
it 82,704 45,284 37,420||




